CB Experience CAPUAVA
19/09/2022

Track Day

vec;%%

CB Experience 0922

B

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6C 18/09/2022 15:12 . ....
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(47) TICAO
1 1:43.283 +9.486 13:28:12.114
2 1:33.797 - 13:29:45.911
3 1:38.723 +4.926 13:31:24.634
4 1:55.023 +21.226 13:33:19.657
5 1:35.169 +1.372 13:34:54.826
6 2:23.643 +49.846 13:37:18.469
(50) CRISTIANO ZAIDAN
1 2:10.868 +16.261 13:25:13.155
2 2:02.855 +8.248 13:27:16.010
3 1:59.226 +4.619 13:29:15.236
4 1:59.660 +5.053 13:31:14.896
5 1:57.437 +2.830 13:33:12.333
6 1:565.744 +1.137 13:35:08.077
7 1:54.607 - 13:37:02.684
(3) ALEXANDRE PARSANEZE
1 2:12.161 +17.066 13:26:12.467
2 2:01.339 +6.244  13:28:13.806
3 1:58.069 +2.974 13:30:11.875
4 1:55.612 +0.517 13:32:07.487
5 1:55.815 +0.720 13:34:03.302
6 1:55.095 - 13:35:58.397
(6) ANA PAULA DE FARIA
1 2:13.979 +14.247 13:27:11.751
2 2:04.898 +5.166 13:29:16.649
3 2:04.185 +4.453 13:31:20.834
4 2:01.466 +1.734  13:33:22.300
5 1:59.732 - 13:35:22.032
6 1:59.786 +0.054  13:37:21.818
(18) LEANDRO LIMA DE MACEDO
1 2:15.513 +10.792 13:26:41.639
2 2:04.721 - 13:28:46.360
(43) FABIO NISHI
1 2:28.823 +15.245 13:26:43.580
2 2:21.121 +7.543 13:29:04.701
3 2:17.960 +4.382 13:31:22.661
4 2:13578 - 13:33:36.239
5 2:16.796 +3.218 13:35:53.035
(39) WENDER DE ARAUJO ROCHA
1 2:28.164 +13.825 13:26:44.032
2 2:19.767 +5.428 13:29:03.799
3 2:17.653 +3314  13:31:21.452
4 2:15.616 +1.277 13:33:37.068
5 2:15.384 +1.045 13:35:52.452
6 2:14.339 - 13:38:06.791
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